Classement

Ordre

EQUIPAGE
Julien PERQUIN
Franck MILLUY
Frangois DURIN
Christophe DUCHATELLE
Eric NOIZET
Patrick LECAILLON
Louis BERTRAND
Geneviéve BOUTAY
Jean-Michel LACAILLE
Valérie DORE-ROQUETA
Diane BOUTAY
Alain DOMINICZAK
0
Alain LAHAYE
Philippe CHAMBELLAND
Dolores GIGANDET
Raphaél GUIBAUDET
Frédéric DUPLAIN
Jean-Frangois PERRET
Georges CHALSECHE
Robert POUX
Vincent STINGLHAMBER
Didier LAMBERT
Yann LAGLER
Antoine L'Aoustet
Michel RIVA
Laurent VALLEE
Francis MICHAUX
Eric LEFORT
Bruno MARCHAND
Jacky BELGY
Gérard PATRON
Philippe CHAMPION
Frédéric SENTE
Dominique MEUNIER
Laurent GRANDJEAN
Patrick GUILLEMIN
Christophe FLORIOT
Partrick LINGELSER
Olivier GUELAUD
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18:43:00
18:44:00
18:45:00
18:46:00
18:47:00
18:48:00
18:49:00
18:50:00
18:51:00
18:52:00
18:53:00
18:54:00

18:55:00
18:56:00
18:57:00
18:58:00
18:59:00
19:00:00
19:01:00
19:02:00
19:03:00
19:04:00
19:05:00
19:06:00
19:07:00
19:08:00
19:09:00
19:10:00
19:11:00
19:12:00
19:13:00
19:14:00
19:34:00
19:16:00
19:17:00
19:18:00
19:19:00
19:20:00
19:21:00

19:19:17

19:23:17

19:36:16
19:37:17

19:39:16
19:41:17

19:43:16
19:44:17

Ronde des Lingons

18:54:21
18:55:22
18:56:21
18:57:20
18:58:21
18:59:20
19:00:21
19:01:19
19:02:21
19:03:21
19:04:21
19:05:21

19:06:21
19:07:20
19:08:18
19:09:21
19:10:15
19:11:20
19:12:21
19:13:22
19:14:21
19:15:20
19:16:22
19:17:22
19:18:20
19:19:21
19:20:21
19:21:22
19:22:21
19:23:20
19:24:21
19:25:19
19:45:22
19:27:21
19:28:17
19:29:21
19:30:21
19:31:19
19:32:21

ES2-3

ETAPE2:ZRN°3

18:54:41 18:56:26
18:55:43 18:57:27
18:56:43 18:58:29
18:57:42 18:59:26
18:58:42 19:00:24
18:59:42 19:01:24
19:00:44 19:02:28
19:01:41 19:03:24
19:02:43 19:04:27
19:03:45 19:05:28
19:04:45 19:06:29
19:05:41 19:07:25

19:06:43 19:08:27
19:07:40 19:09:25
19:08:40 19:10:25
19:09:42 19:11:28
19:10:39 19:12:24
19:11:45 19:13:28
19:12:44 19:14:26
19:13:44 19:15:26
19:14:46 19:16:26
19:15:43 19:17:26
19:16:42 19:18:26
19:17:43 19:19:28
19:18:40 19:20:25
19:19:43 19:21:25
19:20:44 19:22:26
19:21:43 19:23:26
19:22:42 19:24:26
19:23:40 19:25:24
19:24:41 19:26:26
19:25:42 19:27:25
19:45:41 19:47:26
19:27:47 19:29:27
19:28:42 19:30:27
19:29:43 19:31:27
19:30:41 19:32:26
19:31:44 19:33:25
19:32:42 19:34:25

19:04:18
19:05:22
19:06:22
19:07:21
19:08:19
19:09:20
19:10:23
19:11:20
19:12:20
19:13:22
19:14:23
19:15:17

19:16:19
19:17:23
19:18:20
19:19:19
19:20:19
19:21:26
19:22:20
19:23:19
19:24:15
19:25:20
19:26:20
19:27:24
19:28:20
19:29:22
19:30:22
19:31:18
19:32:20
19:33:20
19:34:19
19:35:21
19:55:20
19:37:28
19:38:18
19:39:22
19:40:21
19:41:21
19:42:21

28/05/2024

Impression

19:11:25
19:12:27
19:13:26
19:14:24
19:15:25
19:16:24
19:17:25
19:18:24
19:19:25
19:20:25
19:21:26
19:22:24

19:23:25
19:24:24
19:25:23
19:26:27
19:27:12
19:28:27
19:29:25
19:30:26
19:31:18
19:32:24
19:33:26
19:34:35
19:35:30
19:36:25
19:37:25
19:38:27
19:39:25
19:40:24
19:41:25
19:42:24
20:02:29
19:44:28
19:45:21
19:46:25
19:47:25
19:48:23
19:49:25

2,4
4,6
3,5
1,9
2,4
1,9
2,9
15
2,7
2,6
31
1,9

1800,0
2,3
15
0,5
4,1

-10,3
4,4
2,8
3.4
-4,9
14
3,8
11,9
7,0
2,9
2,2
4,0
2,9
18
2,7
14
6,4
5,6
-1,6
2,4
2,4
0,1
2,6

TOTAL

16,2
27,4
26,6
18,7
17,0
16,6
26,5
13,4
22,2
27,2
28,6
14,8
9000,0
20,0
17,4
12,5
21,9
21,5
31,6
22,9
21,6
19,8
18,8
22,7
37,0
20,0
21,7
22,5
21,4
20,3
14,6
18,7
16,2
23,0
37,3
15,8
23,6
19,1
17,1
19,2



28/05/2024

Ronde des Lingons
ES2-3

Amélie JEUNIER 41 19:22:00 0,0 19:33:21 3,0 19:33:42 4,6 19:35:25 3,8 19:43:22 7,1 19:50:25 2,7 21,2
Christian MARCHAL 42 19:23:00 0,0 19:34:20 1,3 19:34:43 4,9 19:36:25 4,0 19:44:21 6,6 19:51:22 -0,6 17,4
Aymerick FRANCOIS 43  19:24:00 0,0 19:35:21 3,0 19:35:44 5,8 19:37:28 6,4 19:45:20 5,7 19:52:26 3,4 24,3
Jérdbme EMERY 44 19:25:00 0,0 19:36:21 2,5 19:36:46 8,2 19:38:28 6,9 19:46:19 4.8 19:53:26 3,8 26,2
Dominique BRIET 45  19:26:00 0,0 19:36:29 -49,6 19:36:56 -41,6 19:38:52 -29,4 19:46:27 -47,4 19:53:41 -42,0 210,0
Silvére REGNIER 46 19:27:00 0,0 19:38:19 0,2 19:38:45 6,8 19:40:26 4,8 19:48:20 53 19:55:24 11 18,2
Marc GEORGES 47 0,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 9000,0
Jean-Paul MICHEL 48  19:29:00 0,0 19:40:21 2,3 19:40:47 8,7 19:42:26 51 19:50:20 55 19:57:29 5,9 27,5
Laurent DOREY 49  19:30:00 0,0 19:41:19 0,7 19:41:40 2,6 19:43:25 3,6 19:51:18 3,5 19:58:24 1,7 12,1
Patrick HOFFNER 50  19:31:00 0,0 19:42:22 3,2 19:42:41 3,1 19:44:26 4,9 19:52:20 5,0 19:59:25 2,3 18,5
Thomas REGNIER 51  19:32:00 0,0 19:42:47 -31,0 19:43:24 -13,8 19:45:27 55 19:53:38 23,7 20:01:04 41,2 115,2
James BOISSET 52 19:33:00 0,0 19:44:21 2,3 19:44:43 5,0 19:46:25 4,1 19:54:21 6,7 20:01:23 0,6 18,7
Jean-Philippe PERDEREAU 53  19:35:00 0,0 19:46:19 0,8 19:46:42 3,9 19:48:26 51 19:56:18 3,7 20:03:25 2,7 16,2
Alban PINTA 54  19:36:00 0,0 19:47:21 2,3 19:47:41 3,7 19:49:25 3,8 19:57:20 5.2 20:04:24 1,2 16,2
Nicolas GEORGEON 55  19:37:00 0,0 19:48:20 1.8 19:48:42 4,6 19:50:26 5,0 19:58:20 54 20:05:26 3,2 20,0
Pierre ROBIN 56  19:38:00 0,0 19:49:21 2,3 19:49:41 3,2 19:51:25 3,8 19:59:20 6,0 20:06:26 31 18,4
Christian PETITGENAY 57  19:39:00 0,0 19:50:20 1,9 19:50:46 7,9 19:52:27 6,2 20:00:15 0,9 20:07:26 37 20,6
Geoffrey DA SILVA 58  19:40:00 0,0 19:51:21 2,7 19:51:44 5,9 19:53:25 4,2 20:01:22 7,1 20:08:24 15 21,4
Pablo CASTELAIN 59  19:41:00 0,0 19:52:21 2,7 19:52:42 4,0 19:54:26 4,6 20:02:18 37 20:09:24 1,4 16,4
Véronique CHABRIDIER 60  19:42:00 0,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 1800,0 9000,0
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